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PREMIUM SERVICES KEY CONTACTS

Craig Stone
General Manager, Quality & Technical Services

M: 0405 061 213

E: craig.stone@superconcepts.com.au

SMSF TECHNICAL SUPPORT

Dominic Merlino
Senior Manager, Premium Services

P: 08 8216 4265
E: dominic.merlino@superconcepts.com.au

Ashwin Sinha
Manager, Premium Services

P: 08 8216 4264
E: ashwin.sinha@superconcepts.com.au

PREMIUM SERVICES TEAM LEADERS

Matthew Rowe
CEO & Managing Director

M: 0411 666 567
E: matthew.rowe@superconcepts.com.au

Gareth Brown
Executive Manager, Partnerships & Engagement

M: 0422 204 200
E: gareth.brown@superconcepts.com.au

Natasha Mathias
Executive Manager, Customer Service

P: 02 8055 0686
E: natasha.mathias@superconcepts.com.au
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https://superconcepts.com.au/container/service-guides
https://www.superfundadmin.com.au/dashboard/login



